Timestamp

8/27/2024 13:19:39
8/27/2024 13:20:39
8/27/2024 13:22:23
8/27/2024 13:24:09
8/27/2024 13:53:07
8/27/2024 13:54:55
8/27/2024 13:56:27
8/27/2024 13:58:28
8/27/2024 14:07:35
8/27/2024 14:08:43
8/27/2024 14:44:10
8/27/2024 18:29:56
8/27/2024 18:31:32
8/27/2024 18:33:02
8/27/2024 18:34:27
8/27/2024 18:37:08
8/27/2024 18:40:34
8/27/2024 18:42:16
8/29/2024 8:52:32
8/29/2024 8:56:59
8/29/2024 8:59:12
9/6/2024 8:55:56
9/16/2024 11:18:45
9/16/2024 11:21:04
9/16/2024 11:23:13
9/16/2024 11:25:35
9/16/2024 11:28:29
9/16/2024 11:35:15
9/16/2024 13:46:45
9/17/2024 8:18:33
9/17/2024 8:19:40
9/17/2024 8:20:52
9/17/2024 11:45:05
8/21/2024 8:22:20
8/21/2024 8:24:06

School
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
GC Burkhead
GC Burkhead
GC Burkhead
Radcliff Elementary
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
New Highland
New Highland
JTA
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Creekside
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail

Activity Account
Fund 22

Fund 22

NONE (FREE BOOKS F(
Fund 22

PTO/PTA

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

School general fund
PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Library Fund 22
PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Library Fund 22 Misc
frysc

Fund 22

Fund 22

free book to every studen

UNSURE

School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22

School general fund
PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Beta Club

School general fund
School general fund

Account Balance

60,000
60000
0
60000
10,000
22,000
10,000
5000
$500
500
$3,500.00
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
$8,000
$12,600
$3,000

68,000
68,000

0

1200
$8,690.29
$8,690.29
25953
$400
$400
$400
$203.84
2642
2642

Fundraising Activity

FALL BOOK FAIR
SPRING BOOK FAIR
BOOK BLAST

FALL PICS

Christmas Ornaments
Candleberry Sales
Fazoli's Spirit Night
Bundt Cakes

Fall Festival

Texas Roadhouse Gift Ca
Reading for Education
Mark's feedstore spirit nig
Texas Roadhouse

Buff city

Barnes and Noble night
Panda Express

ceiling tile

Sonny's BBQ

Little Debbie

KONA Ice

Scholastic Bookfair
selling cookie dough

Fall Pictures

Book Fair

Book Blast

Holiday Bazaar

Sell New Highland t-shirts
Texas Roadhouse gift car
Spiritwear fundraiser
Family Night

Santa Shop

Visit with Santa

Selling soft drinks to staff
Whip It Dessert Mix
Holiday Bazaar Booths

Projected profit
600
300
0 BOOKS WILLGO TOA
800
800
2000
200
500
$800
$400
$1,000.00
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
$5,000
$500
$3,000
2500
300
600
0
400
$1,600.00
$1,500.00
500
$300
$2,500.00
$300
$250.00
500
500



Sponsor

MIKKI BLAND
MIKKI BLAND
VICKY LEWIS
STEFANIE POLIN
PTA

Mary Donna Atcher
PTA

Mary Donna Atcher
PTO

PTO

Rebecca Tabb
HES PTO

HES PTO

HES PTO

HES PTO

HES PTO

HES PTO

HES PTO

Mark Dowell

Hal Bender

Purpose of fundraising ac Items to be sold:
REPLENISH BOOKS FOI BOOKS
REPLENISH BOOKS FOI BOOKS

SUPPLY FREE BOOK FC

SUPPLEMENTALS FOR PICTURES

student rewards/playgrou christmas ornaments
student rewards/supplem: Candles

school rewards/equipmen Proceeds from sales
Field Trip/5th grade trip
General School fund

bundt cakes
games/food

gift card sales gift cards

Beneficiary of fundraising Date(s) Scheduled:

STUDENTS
STUDENTS
0 STUDENTS

SEPT 30-OCT 4
MARCH 2025
SEP 2024

LTE STUDENTS AND ST SEP 4

PTA

School

PTA

5th grade
Student body
student body

Library books and techno Gift of reading gift cards ft Woodland library

raise funds to support the food from establishment all students

raise funds to support the Texas roadhouse food
raise funds to support the Soap

raise funds to support the books

raise funds to support the Panda Express food

all students
all students
all students
all students

raise funds to support the families purchase ceiling 1 all students

raise funds to support the pork butt meat for the holi all students
PBIS Store items for stud: Little Debbie Snack Cake: GCB PTA

Student activities KONA Ice

Fund 22

Holly Moberly, Kaela Mab raise money for library fur books and other scholasti GCB Library

Craig Buchanan
Stefanie Polin
Mikki Bland

Vicky Lewis
Jennifer Williams
Michelle Presthus
Michelle Presthus
Whitney Flynn
PTO

PTO

PTO

Nikki Wilcox
Jennifer Williams
Jennifer Williams

Iltems needed in frysc cookie dough
to purchase items suppor pictures
replenish library books  books

every student gets a free

Boys/Girls Club support it booth rentals
To help raise money for P t-shirts

Raising funds for PBSI re' Gift cards

Craig Buchanan
staff and students of Ites
student of ltes

0 students of ltes

Student Support Boys/Gir

students
Students

raise money and have spi tshirts, sweatshirts, hats,  General Student fund

raise money for student b concessions

raise money for student b christmas gifts

raise money for student b concessions/pictures
To help with student cost - a variety of soft drinks
Student Support Services dessert mixes

student body
student body
Student Body
Beta students

November

November

January

January

TBD

November

Jan. 13-17, 2025
September 19

October 15

November 12
December 6

ongoing throughout year
TBA

TBA

Spring 2025

Fall/Spring 2024-2025
November 2024
October 13- October 25
10/22/24

9/30-10/04

9/24/24

11/02/24

10/15/34 - 11/8/24
11/1/24 - 11/15/24
waiting on H&W to create
October/November
December

December

2024-25 school year

Student Support Services Feb 2025
Raise funds for Student S booths (space) for bazaar Student Support Services Nov 2 2024

Name of adult supervisor
MIKKI BLAND

MIKKI BLAND

VICKY LEWIS
STEFANIE POLIN, KRIST
Jade Sadler

Mary Donna Atcher

Jade Sadler

Mary Donna Atcher

Staff and PTO officers
PTO

Rebecca Tabb

parents

parents

parents

parents

parents

PTO officers and parents
PTO officers

Hal Bender, Holly Moberly
Hal Bender, Holly Moberly
Kaela Mabe, Holly Mober
Craig Buchanan

Stefanie Polin, Megan Ea
Mikki Bland

Vicky Lewis

Jennifer Williams
Michelle Presthus
Michelle Presthus

n/a

PTO Officers

PTO Officers

PTO Officers

Nikki Wilcox

Jennifer Williams, Megan
Jennifer Williams



Athletic fundraiser If yes, name of sport invol Is the corresponding spor Email address of bookkee For Central Office use only

No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No jami.ammons@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No jami.ammons@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No jami.ammons@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No jami.ammons@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl 9-19-24
No No laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl 9-19-24
No No laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No beth.crowdus@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No mary.conder@hardin.kysc 9-19-24
No No mary.conder@hardin.kysc 9-19-24
No No mary.conder@hardin.kysc 9-19-24
No No angelica.rodriguez@hardi 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No michelle.presthus@hardir 9-19-24
No No michelle.presthus@hardir 9-19-24
No No whitney.fynn@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl 9-19-24
No laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl 9-19-24
No laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl 9-19-24
No jami.ammons@hardin.kys 9-19-24
No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24

No No stefanie.polin@hardin.kys 9-19-24



