Timestamp	School	Activity Account	Account Balance	Fundraising Activity	Projected profit
8/27/2024 13:19:39	Lincoln Trail	Fund 22	60,000	FALL BOOK FAIR	600
8/27/2024 13:20:39	Lincoln Trail	Fund 22	60000	SPRING BOOK FAIR	300
8/27/2024 13:22:23	Lincoln Trail	NONE (FREE BOOKS FO	0	BOOK BLAST	0 BOOKS WILL GO TO A
8/27/2024 13:24:09	Lincoln Trail	Fund 22	60000	FALL PICS	800
8/27/2024 13:53:07	Creekside	PTO/PTA	10,000	Christmas Ornaments	800
8/27/2024 13:54:55	Creekside	Fund 22	22,000	Candleberry Sales	2000
8/27/2024 13:56:27	Creekside	PTO/PTA	10,000	Fazoli's Spirit Night	200
8/27/2024 13:58:28	Creekside	School general fund	5000	Bundt Cakes	500
8/27/2024 14:07:35	Woodland	PTO/PTA	\$500	Fall Festival	\$800
8/27/2024 14:08:43	Woodland	PTO/PTA	500	Texas Roadhouse Gift Ca	\$400
8/27/2024 14:44:10	Woodland	Library Fund 22	\$3,500.00	Reading for Education	\$1,000.00
8/27/2024 18:29:56	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	Mark's feedstore spirit nig	500
8/27/2024 18:31:32	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	Texas Roadhouse	500
8/27/2024 18:33:02	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	Buff city	500
8/27/2024 18:34:27	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	Barnes and Noble night	500
8/27/2024 18:37:08	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	Panda Express	500
8/27/2024 18:40:34	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	ceiling tile	500
8/27/2024 18:42:16	Heartland	PTO/PTA	10,000	Sonny's BBQ	500
8/29/2024 8:52:32	GC Burkhead	PTO/PTA	\$8,000	Little Debbie	\$5,000
8/29/2024 8:56:59	GC Burkhead	Fund 22	\$12,600	KONA Ice	\$500
8/29/2024 8:59:12	GC Burkhead	Library Fund 22 Misc	\$3,000	Scholastic Bookfair	\$3,000
9/6/2024 8:55:56	Radcliff Elementary	frysc	UNSURE	selling cookie dough	2500
9/16/2024 11:18:45	Lincoln Trail	Fund 22	68,000	Fall Pictures	300
9/16/2024 11:21:04	Lincoln Trail	Fund 22	68,000	Book Fair	600
9/16/2024 11:23:13	Lincoln Trail	free book to every studen	0	Book Blast	0
9/16/2024 11:25:35	Lincoln Trail	School general fund	1200	Holiday Bazaar	400
9/16/2024 11:28:29	New Highland	Fund 22	\$8,690.29	Sell New Highland t-shirts	\$1,600.00
9/16/2024 11:35:15	New Highland	Fund 22	\$8,690.29	Texas Roadhouse gift car	\$1,500.00
9/16/2024 13:46:45	JTA	School general fund	25953	Spiritwear fundraiser	500
9/17/2024 8:18:33	Woodland	PTO/PTA	\$400	Family Night	\$300
9/17/2024 8:19:40	Woodland	PTO/PTA	\$400	Santa Shop	\$2,500.00
9/17/2024 8:20:52	Woodland	PTO/PTA	\$400	Visit with Santa	\$300
9/17/2024 11:45:05	Creekside	Beta Club	\$203.84	Selling soft drinks to staff	\$250.00
8/21/2024 8:22:20	Lincoln Trail	School general fund	2642	Whip It Dessert Mix	500
8/21/2024 8:24:06	Lincoln Trail	School general fund	2642	Holiday Bazaar Booths	500

Sponsor	Purpose of fundraising ac	Items to be sold:	Beneficiary of fundraising	Date(s) Scheduled:	Name of adult supervisor
MIKKI BLAND	REPLENISH BOOKS FOI	BOOKS	STUDENTS	SEPT 30-OCT 4	MIKKI BLAND
MIKKI BLAND	REPLENISH BOOKS FOI	BOOKS	STUDENTS	MARCH 2025	MIKKI BLAND
VICKY LEWIS	SUPPLY FREE BOOK FO	0	STUDENTS	SEP 2024	VICKY LEWIS
STEFANIE POLIN	SUPPLEMENTALS FOR	PICTURES	LTE STUDENTS AND ST	SEP 4	STEFANIE POLIN, KRIST
PTA	student rewards/playgrou	christmas ornaments	PTA	November	Jade Sadler
Mary Donna Atcher	student rewards/suppleme	Candles	School	November	Mary Donna Atcher
PTA	school rewards/equipmen	Proceeds from sales	PTA	January	Jade Sadler
Mary Donna Atcher	Field Trip/5th grade trip	bundt cakes	5th grade	January	Mary Donna Atcher
PTO	General School fund	games/food	Student body	TBD	Staff and PTO officers
PTO	gift card sales	gift cards	student body	November	PTO
Rebecca Tabb	Library books and technol	Gift of reading gift cards for	Woodland library	Jan. 13-17, 2025	Rebecca Tabb
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	food from establishment	all students	September 19	parents
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	Texas roadhouse food	all students	October 15	parents
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	Soap	all students	November 12	parents
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	books	all students	December 6	parents
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	Panda Express food	all students	ongoing throughout year	parents
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	families purchase ceiling t	all students	TBA	PTO officers and parents
HES PTO	raise funds to support the	pork butt meat for the holi	all students	TBA	PTO officers
Mark Dowell	PBIS Store items for stude	Little Debbie Snack Cake	GCB PTA	Spring 2025	Hal Bender, Holly Moberly
Hal Bender	Student activities	KONA Ice	Fund 22	Fall/Spring 2024-2025	Hal Bender, Holly Moberly
Holly Moberly, Kaela Mab	raise money for library fur	books and other scholasti	GCB Library	November 2024	Kaela Mabe, Holly Mober
Craig Buchanan	Items needed in frysc	cookie dough	Craig Buchanan	October 13- October 25	Craig Buchanan
Stefanie Polin	to purchase items support	pictures	staff and students of Ites	10/22/24	Stefanie Polin, Megan Ea
Mikki Bland	replenish library books	books	student of Ites	9/30-10/04	Mikki Bland
Vicky Lewis	every student gets a free	0	students of Ites	9/24/24	Vicky Lewis
Jennifer Williams	Boys/Girls Club support it	booth rentals	Student Support Boys/Gir	11/02/24	Jennifer Williams
Michelle Presthus	To help raise money for P	t-shirts	students	10/15/34 - 11/8/24	Michelle Presthus
Michelle Presthus	Raising funds for PBSI re	Gift cards	Students	11/1/24 - 11/15/24	Michelle Presthus
Whitney Flynn	raise money and have spi	tshirts, sweatshirts, hats,	General Student fund	waiting on H&W to create	n/a
PTO	raise money for student b	concessions	student body	October/November	PTO Officers
PTO	raise money for student b	christmas gifts	student body	December	PTO Officers
PTO	raise money for student b	concessions/pictures	Student Body	December	PTO Officers
Nikki Wilcox	To help with student cost	a variety of soft drinks	Beta students	2024-25 school year	Nikki Wilcox
Jennifer Williams	Student Support Services	dessert mixes	Student Support Services	Feb 2025	Jennifer Williams, Megan
Jennifer Williams	Raise funds for Student S	booths (space) for bazaar	Student Support Services	Nov 2 2024	Jennifer Williams

Athletic fundraiser	If yes, name of sport invo	Is the corresponding spor	Email address of bookkee	For Central Office use only
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	jami.ammons@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	jami.ammons@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	jami.ammons@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	jami.ammons@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No			laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl	9-19-24
No		No	laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl	9-19-24
No		No	laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	mary.conder@hardin.kysc	9-19-24
No		No	mary.conder@hardin.kysc	9-19-24
No		No	mary.conder@hardin.kysc	9-19-24
No		No	angelica.rodriguez@hardi	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	michelle.presthus@hardir	9-19-24
No		No	michelle.presthus@hardir	9-19-24
No		No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No			laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl	9-19-24
No			laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl	9-19-24
No			laurie.davis@hardin.kyscl	9-19-24
No			jami.ammons@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24
No		No	stefanie.polin@hardin.kys	9-19-24